Three Core Triplex Power Cable 12.7 /22kV
STANDARD: AS/NZS 1429.1
RATED VOLTAGE: 12.7 /22 (24)kV
FAULT LEVEL:Up to lOkA for lsec or to customer requirements
IMPULSE VOLTAGE: 95kV
TEMPERATURE RANGE:
In continuous operation Max. conductor temp 90"C.
Lowest cable temperature during installation: -lO"C and

SEMI-CONDUCTIVE CONDUCTOR SCREEN: Extruded cross-linked compound
INSULATION:
XLPE complying with AS/NZS 3808
SEMI-CONDUCTIVE INSULATION SCREEN:
Extruded hand strippable cross-linked compound
METALLIC SCREEN: Circular copper wires
BINDER: Water Blocking Taped
OUTER SHEATH: HOPE, Black
12.7 /22kVTriplex HDPE Sheathed
Copper Conductor
Product code Conductor Nominal Diameter Number&
size thickness of over Nominal
insulation insulation Diameter of
Screen Wires
mm' mm mm no./mm
3MV035C22TH 35 5.5 19.1 24/1.35
3MV050C22TH 50 5.5 20.3 34/1.35
3MV070C22TH 70 5.5 22.1 30/1.70
3MV095C22TH 95 5.5 23.7 38/1.52
3MV120C22TH 120 5.5 25.2 48/1.35
3MV150C22TH 150 5.5 26.7 48/1.35
3MV185C22TH 185 5.5 28.S 48/1.35
3MV240C22TH 240 5.5 30.7 48/1.35
3MV300C22TH 300 5.5 32.8 48/1.35
3MV400C22TH 400 5.5 35.7 48/1.35
3MV500C22TH 500 5.5 39.S 48/1.35
I
Diameter Overall
of phase diameter
cable (approx.)